Position

Program Coordinator-Business
Skills Center

Instructional Specialist
Instructional Specialist
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Adjunct Faculty, Part Time

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Faculty, Part
Time
Adjunct Faculty, Part
Time
Adjunct Faculty, Part
Time

Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Department

Business Skills Center

Business Skills Center

Business Skills Center

Business Skills Center

Business Skills Center

Business Skills Center

Total Wages

$63,292

$30,793

$28,990

$13,949

$3,722

$729

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$32,224
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



