Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Coordinator-Business Skills Center	Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$63,292	\$32,224
Instructional Specialist	Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$30,793	\$0
Instructional Specialist	Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$28,990	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$13,949	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$3,722	\$0
Adjunct Faculty, Part Time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business Skills Center	\$729	\$0